
      ST. ARNOLD SCHOOL  
                  REMED, SAMBALPUR, ODISHA - 768006 

 
          BUS STOPAGES / FEE / TIMING - BOARDING & RETURN 

 

 

Thank You 

 
Principal 
St. Arnold School 
Remed, Sambalpur 
Odisha - 768006 

SL. 
NO. 

STOPAGE 
FEE           

[MONTHLY] 

BOARDING 
TIME FOR    

[MON - SAT] 

RETURN 
TIME FOR 

[MON - FRI] 

RETURN  
TIME FOR 

EVERY 
[SATURDAY] 

1 BUDHARAJA RS. 1200.00 6:20 AM 1:53 PM 12:43 PM 

2 MODIPARA RS. 1200.00 6:24 “ 1:55 “ 12:45 “ 

3 LAXMI TALKIES  CHOWK RS. 1200.00 6:26 “ 1:57 “ 12:47 “ 

4 ASHOKA TALKIES CHOWK RS. 1200.00 6:27 “ 1:58 “ 12:48 “ 

5 SAKHIPARA (BROOKS HILL) RS.1200.00 6:28 “ 1:59 “ 12:49 “ 

6 KORAITALA (JYOTI BHAVAN) RS.1200.00 6:30 “ 2:01 “ 12:51 “ 

7 ST. JOHN CHOWK RS. 1200.00 6:31 “ 2:02 “ 12:52 “ 

8 NEAR MARUTI SUZUKI SHOW ROOM RS. 1200.00 6:33 “ 2:04 “ 12:54 “ 

9 MAJHIPALI CHOWK RS. 1500.00 6:45 “ 2:16 “ 1:06 “ 

10 AINTHAPALI CHOWK RS. 1000.00 6:57 “ 1:51 “ 12:41 “ 

11 PANCHGACHIA RS. 1000.00 7:00 “ 1:49 “ 12:39 “ 

12 NEAR J M J HOSPITAL RS. 1000.00 7:01 “ 1:48 “ 12:38 “ 

13 BARAIPALI CHOWK RS. 1000.00 7:03 “ 1:47 “ 12:37 “ 

14 HINDALCO COLONY (HIRAKUD) RS. 1500.00 7:15 “ 2:51 “ 1:41 “ 

15 HIRAKUD STORE CHOWK (NEAR MINAR) RS. 1500.00 7:18 “ 2:54 “ 1:44 “ 

16 RAJAPARA CHOWK RS. 1200.00 7:25 “ 2:44 “ 1:34 “ 

17 TIKRAPARA/BIHARIPARA CHOWK RS. 1000.00 7:26 “ 2:42 “ 1:32 “ 

18 SAMALESWARI VATIKA RS. 1000.00 7:28 “ 2:40 “ 1:30 “ 

19 REMED CHOWK RS. 1000.00 7:30 “ 2:38 “ 1:28 “ 


